informed to submit the duly filled revaluation application to the Ofice of the 
Controller of Examinations (CoE) on or before 28th Feb. 2026 by 1:00 pm. 
The following terms and conditions apply: 

1. Thefee for revaluation ofeach answer script is Rs 1,500/- (Rupees one thousand 
five hundred only) per course. 

Date: 26-02-2026 

2. Revaluation will involve Joint Evaluation. 

Award of Marks after Revaluation: 

4. If the revaluation marks are lower than the initial marks, the initial marks will 
be retained. 

5. If the revaluation marks are higher, they will be awarded the revised marks, up